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18.duni 2004

8.Internationaler HAGE Zirbitzkogel-Berglauf

TEILNEHMER

W-30

LAZNIK Waltraud
LEITNER Chyistine

W-35

GABBICHLER Maria
FREI Marta

W-40

KOPP Astrid
STRIEDNIG Ulrike
SINGER Jutta
PUSCHMANN Doris

W45
PASSEGGER Rosalinde

W-50

KAFER Karoline
MOITZI Luise

M-17
DARABOS Patrick

M-19
HAUSBERGER Tobias

M-20

SKALSKY Roman
DOLKOWSKI| Martin

M-30

BLAHA Jan
FRICK Gert
AICHMAIER Alex
REITBERGER Rudolf
PRIPFL Peter
NEUHOLD Karl
KLAUS Friedrich
AICHMAIER Kurt
MAYER Stefan
BAUER Peter
LEITNER Arnold
MOCSER Mario
SINGER Harald

JG VEREIN

72
71

65
€5

63
61
63
62

54
51

as

86

75
76

I
74
72
I
72

70

73
71
71
73
71
71
71

LAC Kappel
Ramingstein

Happy Lauf Anger
ATUS VB Zeitweg

LAC Kappei
KAC Klagenfurt

LAC Klagenfurt

LAC Kappel

KLC Klagenfurt
Atus Raika Judenburg

Intersport Eybl

BLC Greifenburg

CZ
BAD Vostau

Tourex CZ

LCC Wien
Hild-Tore-Alpin Team
LCC Wien

KTS Asics Gaal
Hild-Tore-Alpin Team

Hild-Tore-Alpin Team
TUS Kainach

Ora

Ramingstein
Glaniators Klgft

St.Anna\Stmk

CN 120

CN 132

LAUFZEIT

1:16:18.2
1:22:58.8

1:25:42.5
1:27:49.7

1:16:42.7
1:24:31.4
1:32:40.1
1:38:51.9

1:28:59.8

1:22:38.3
2:04:10.7

1:30:38.9

2:02:18.1

59:47.2
1:47:13.0

58:32.6

£9:13.1

59:37.6
1:00:25.0
1:02:29.4
1:08:28.3
1:11:13.3
1:13:57.7
1:20:00.5
1:20:53.9
1:28:26.3
1:34.:26.3
1:43:03.7

DIFF

0.0
6:40.6

0.0
2:071

0.0

7:48.7

15:57.3
22:09.2

0.0

0.0
41:32.4

0.0

0.0

0.0
47:25.8

0.0
40.5
1:04.9
1:52.4
3:86.7
1:55.7
12:40.6
15:25.0
21:27.9
22:21.2
29:53.7
35:53.6
44:31.1
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8.internationaler HAGE Zirbitzkogel-Berglauf

STN TEILNEHMER

M-35

SOUKUP Radomir
FESSL Hubert
FRITZ Wilfried
TEMEL Josef
DARABOS Alfred
BERR Andreas

130
129
132
133
131
158

M-40

SCHMUCK Helmut
REITH Franz

GIGL Manfred
GABBICHLER Josef
BLASGE Johann
LOFFLER Johann

135
138
136
137
134
139

M-45

156
141
140
142
144
145

HONES Hans

ENKO Raimund
GOTSCHL Franz
DORFLER Bruno
HAUSBERGER Klaus
MOSILACHER Herbert

M-50

146 HONES Josef

M-56

HAUBENWALLNER Josef
MULLER Hans

BAIER Ewald

RUTTNER Oswald

149
148
150
147

M-60

151 BAUER Wiily

M-65

SCHREMPF Hermann
UNTERKIRCHER Ambros
GRUTSCH Peter

163
160
182

M-70

155 MASZTALERZ Franz-Josef

19.Juni 2004

JG VEREIN

68
65
65
65
65
66

64
64
62
63
60
60

57
59
58
56
§7
55

54

47
45
a7
46

44

37
35
38

32

AC Kladno
Laufsport Obdach
LAC Kappel
Villach

Intersport Eybi
St.Magarethen

LCC Wien

KTS Asics Gaal
LCC Wien

Happy Lauf Anger
Villach

Kirchberg A.d. Raab

CN 113

LGAU Pregarten

ATUS Raika Judenburg
Laufsport Obdach

AF Kurbad Althofen
BLC Greifenburg
Schwarzenbach

CN 875

L.GAU Pregarten CN 251

LSV Gasen
KAC Klagenfurt
Ramsau

LC Sudy

LTC Graz

L.C Dachstein Tauemn
WSV Heiligenbiut
Zirbitz Schutzhaus

I.C Mittenwald CN 30

St.Anna\Stmk

LAUFZEIT

1:01:28.8
1:09:14.9
1:15:53.7
1:16:44.8
1:.20:11.4
1:29:31.8

58:38.3
1:04:41.2
1:08:03.5
1:13:05.5
1:14:00.5
1:17:52.1

1:08:03.7
1:13:49.0
1:17:50.7
1:22:41.5
1:30:14.5
1:42:05.7

1:11:51.9

1:19:22.0
1:22:23.6
1:34:21.8
1:43:48.3

1:20:01.9

1:30:35.0
1:31:33.3
1:37:37.4

1.55:28.7

DIFF

0.0
7:46.0
14:24.9
15:16.0
18:42.5
28:03.0

0.0
6:02.8
7:25.2

14:.271
15:22.1
19:13.8

0.0
5:45.2
9:46.9

14:37.8
22:10.7
34:01.9

0.0

0.0
3:01.6
14:59.8
24:26.3

0.0

0.0
58.3
7:02.4

0.0
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18.Juni 2004

8.Internationaler HAGE Zirbitzkogel-Berglauf

TEILNEHMER

DAMEN

LAZNIK Waltraud
KOPP Astrid

KAFER Karoline
LEITNER Chyristine
STRIEDNIG Ulrike
GABBICHLER Maria
FRE| Maria
PASSEGGER Rosalinde
SINGER Jutta
PUSCHMANN Doris
MOITZI Luise

HERREN

BLAHA Jan
SCHMUCK Hetmut
FRICK Gert
AICHMAIER Alex
SKALSKY Roman
REITBERGER Rudolf
SOQUKUP Radomir
PRIPFL Peter

REITH Franz

GIGL Manfred
NEUHOLD Kari
HONES Hans

FESSL Hubert
KLAUS Friedrich
HONES Josef
GABBICHLER Josef
ENKOQ Raimund
AICHMAIER Kurt
BLASGE Johann
FRITZ Wilfried
TEMEL Josef
GOTSCHL Franz
LOFFLER Johann
HAUBENWALLNER Josef
MAYER Stefan
BAUER Willy
DARABOS Alfred
BAUER Peter
MULLER Hans
DORFLER Bruno
LEITNER Amold
B8ERR Andreas
HAUSBERGER Klaus
SCHREMPF Hermann
DARABOS Patrick
UNTERKIRCHER Ambros
BAIER Ewald
MOSER Mario

JG VEREIN

72
63
54
Ik
61
65
65
59
63
62
51

71
64
74
72
75
71
68
72
64
62
70
57
85
73

63
59
71
60
65
65
58
60
47
71

65
73
45
56
7
66
57
37
88
35
47
71

LAC Kappel

LAC Kappel

KLC Klagenfurt
Ramingstein

KAC Klagenfurt
Happy Lauf Anger
ATUS VB Zeltweg
LAC Kappel

CN 120

LAC Klagenfurt
Atus Raika Judenburg

Tourex CZ

LCC Wien

LCC Wien
Hild-Tore-Alpin Team
CZ

LCC Wien

AC Kladno

KTS Asics Gaal

KTS Asics Gaal

LCC Wien
Hild-Tore-Alpin Team
LGAU Pregarien
Laufsport Obdach
LGAU Pregarten CN 251
Happy Lauf Anger
ATUS Raika Judenburg
Hild-Tore-Alpin Team
Villach

LAC Kappel

Villach

Laufsport Chdach
Kirchberg A.d. Raab
U8V Gasen

TUS Kainach

LTC Graz

intersport Eybl

Ora

KAC Kilagenfurt

AF Kurbad Althofen
Ramingstein
St.Magarethen

BLC Greifenburg

L.C Dachstein Tauem
intersport Eybl

WSV Heiligenblut
Ramsau

Glaniators Kigft

CN 113

CN 676

St.ANNa\Simk

LAUFZEIT

1:16:18.2
1:16:42.7
1:22:38.3
1:22:58.8
1:.24:31.4
1:25:42.5
1:27:49.7
1:28:59.8
1:32:40.1
1:38:51.9
2:04:10.7

58:32.6

58:38.3

59:13.1

59:37.6

59:47 .2
1.00:25.0
1:.01.28.8
1:02:29.4
1:04:41.2
1:06:03.5
1:06:28.3
1:08.03.7
1:09:14.9
1:11:13.3
1:11.51.9
1:13:05.5
1:13:49.0
1:13:57.7
1:14:00.5
1:15:83.7
1:16:44.8
1:17:50.7
1:17:52.1
1:19:22.0
1:.20:00.5
1:20:01.9
1:20:11.4
1:20.53.9
1:22:23.6
1:22:41.5
1:.28:26.3
1:.29:31.8
1:30:14.5
1:30:35.0
1:30:38.9
1:31:33.3
1:34:21.8
1:34:28.3

DIFF

0.0
245
6:20.1
6.40.6
8:13.2
9:24 3
11:31.5
12:41.6
16:21.9
22:33.7
47:52.5

0.0

57
40.5
1:04.9
1:14.5
1:52.4
2:56.2
3:56.7
6:08.6
7:30.9
7:55.7
9:31.1
10:42.2
12:40.6
13:19.2
14:32.9
15:16.4
15:25.0
15:27.8
17:21.1
18:12.2
19:18.0
19:19.5
20:49.3
21:27.9
21:29.3
21:38.7
22:21.2
23:51.0
24:08.9
29:53.7
30:59.2
31:41.8
32:02.3
32:06.3
33:00.7
35:49.2
35:53.6
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8.Internationaler HAGE Zirbitzkogel-Berglauf

RNG STN TEILNEHMMER JG VEREIN LAUFZEIT DIFF
39 152 GRUTSCH Peter 38 Zirbitz Schutzhaus 1:37:37.4 39048
40 145 MOSLACHER Herbert 55 Schwarzenbach 1:42:05.7 43:33.1
41 123 SINGER Harald 71 1:43:03.7 44:31.1
42 147 RUTTNER Oswald 46 LC Sudy 1:43:48.3 45156
43 116 DOLKOWSKI Martin 76 BAD Vislau 1:47:13.0 48404
44 1585 MASZTALERZ Franz-Josef 32 LC Miitenwaid CN 30 1:65:25.7 56:53.1
45 115 HAUSBERGER Tobisas 86 BLC Greifenburg CN 132 2:02:18.1 03:455

Nordic Walking Damen

1 6 BAIER Elfriede 47 Ramsau 2:06:23.1 0.0

7 REITER Maria 53 Laufsport Obdach 2:14:54.5 8:314
Nordic Walking Herren

1 4 HAMPEL Stefan 68 Laufsport Obdach 1,49:33.2 0.0

2 47 FREI Bruno 64 ATUS VB Zeltweg 1.52:26.6 2:53.3

19.Juni 2004 St.Anna\Stmk ) 4/4



